SAN RAFAEL
CITY SCHOOLS

August 30, 2017

Dear Deputy Superintendent Perez,

L, M

Melodio

, principal of SO"V\ P{(\VO

the school, in kindergarten through grade

standards-aligned textbook or basic instructional materials in each of the following areas:

These instructional materials were purchased from an approved standards-aligned state adoption list as

Reading/language arts
Mathematics
History/Social Science
Science

required by CCR, Title 5, Section 9531.

Sincerely,

M

Signature

certify that each pupil in

, has been provided with a

Ui/ 1

Date

San Rafael City Schools District Adopted Programs

Curricular Area Series Title

Language Arts

Language Arts (ELD)

Houghton Mifflin — A
Legacy of Literature
Success for All

Elements of Literature

Language Central

Reading Intervention

Reading Street
Into English
High Point
Journeys

READ 180

Mathematics

Everyday Mathematics
California Mathematics
Ramp Up to Algebra
Algebra Readiness

History-Social Science History-Social Science

Science

Program for California
Social Studies

California Science
California Science-Earth,
Life and Physical Science

Publisher

Houghton Mifflin, 2003

Success for All
(Bahia Vista, San Pedro)
Holt/Harcourt Brace, 1998

Pearson, 2010
Pearson, 2010
Hampton Brown, 1997
Hampton Brown, 2001
Houghton Mifflin, 2017

Scholastic, 2002

McGraw-Hill/Wright Group, 2007
Holt, 2008

America’s Choice, 2007

Mind Institute, 2007

Scott Foresman, 2006

Prentice Hall, 2006

Harcourt School Publishers, 2006

Holt, Rinehardt and Winston, 2006
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Grade Level

K-5

K-5

6-8
K-6
6-8
6-8
6-8
K-5

6-8

6-8



